
key features
•	 Ultra thin PU palm for excellent dry handling
•	 Ultra lightweight 18 gauge nylon liner for outstanding dexterity
•	 Elasticated wrist for secure fit
•	 Smart-touch capabilities

TECHNICAL DATA SHEET

Rodo Limited, Lumb Lane, Droylsden, Greater Manchester, M43 7BU, United Kingdom 
www.blackrockworkwear.com | Tel: 0161 371 6400 | Email: sales@rodo.co.uk | Reg No. 1832828 Page 1

Description
Ideal for lightweight dry handling, Blackrock’s Iodine-PU glove features an 	
ultra-lightweight liner for maximum dexterity and day-long comfort. The ultra-thin 
glove also features smart-touch capabilities, allowing you to use your touch-screen 
without having to remove the gloves.

Sizes
UK 7-11

Standards
EN388 3121X
EN420

BRG301
Iodine-PU glove

PU palm

Ultra lightweight 
nylon liner

ELASTICATED 
WRIST

typical industriesMATERIALS typical industries
•	 Warehousing
•	 Utilities
•	 Engineering

MATERIALS
•	 PU palm 
•	 18 gauge nylon liner

SMART-TOUCH 
CAPABILITIES
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MARKINGS
EN 388:2016 is a European standard which specifies requirements, 
test methods, marking and information for protective gloves against 
the mechanical risk of abrasion, blade cut, tear, puncture and, if 
applicable, impact. 

BACK OF HAND
The mechanical hazard rating can be found on the glove back of hand.
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PRODUCT DETAILS

Code
BRG30107

BRG30108

BRG30109

BRG30110

BRG30111

7/Small

8/Medium

9/Large

10/XL

11/2XL

Blue

Blue

Blue

Blue

Blue

1 pair packed into a  clear polybag 
with user information sheet

Inner pack quantity: 12
Outer carton quantity: 120

5019200293711

5019200293728

5019200293735

5019200293742

5019200293759

size colour packagingbarcodes


